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(KG I to STD I – Afternoon Session)
Dear Parent,

Greetings from ISD!

On behalf of ISD fraternity, we wish you and your family a very Happy & Prosperous New Year 2016!

The following are the school activities proposed for January 2016

Saturday, 9 January 2016 - 23rd Annual Athletic Meet for the academic year 2015-16 will be held at
Sultan Qaboos Sports Complex - Outer Ground, Bowsher at 3 pm

Monday, 11 January 2016 – English Recitation Competition for Class I

Wednesday, 13 January 2016 - Class Photo for alI Classes

Thursday, 14 January 2016 - Kite Flying Day for KG, Class Picnic for Class I

Sunday, 17 January 2016 - Colouring Competition for KG I & II

Monday, 18 January 2016 – Solo Dance Competition (Cinematic) - Class I

Thursday, 21 January 2016 - Class Picnic for KG I

Sunday, 24 January 2016 - Hindi and Malayalam Recitation Competition for Class I

Monday, 25 January 2016 - Republic Day Assembly by KG I H (KG Students can dress up in Ethnic
wear)

Tuesday, 26 January 2016 – 67th Republic Day of India will be celebrated in the Senior School Campus
at 7.30am. All parents and children (in school uniform) are invited to grace the occasion.

Wednesday, 27 January 2016 - Show & Tell Competition for KG II

Thursday, 28 January 2016 - Class Picnic for KG II

Saturday, 30 January 2016 – 23rd Annual Day for the academic year 2015-16 will be held at Grand
Hall, Al Falaj Hotel, Ruwi

Thanks & Regards,

Dr. Sridevi P.Thashnath
Principal

Cc: VP (Primary Section), VP (Operations & ICT), Coordinators, Supervisor, Office Copy



(P.T.O)

Accolades!!!

Award for Excellence in Teaching: We are proud and happy to inform you that Mr. P.V.Gopinath, Art

Teacher of our school received the “Navin Asher – Kazi Award for Excellence in Teaching” under the

Co-scholastic Category at a function organized by BoD at ISM on 3rdDec 2015.


